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HasBaHue TypHupa FC Elva Esiliiga mangud - Allegro Cup 2017
Home team Polva FC Lootos (N)
Away team FC Elva (N)
Cyet 4-0
Match date 12/03/2017 10:00
MecTo BCTpeun Lootospark
Urpokmu
Polva FC Lootos (N) FC Elva (N)

#1 Sascya Assak

#8 Sofia Matvejev
#24 Reili Rehme
#31 Kaisa Liina Keps
#38 Egle Tohver
#45 Liisa Tatar

#73 Sandra Kuus



Match events

Time

0:43
1:18
1:25

1:49

Event
KommeHTapuin
roJsb

ronb

rojib

LTpad 3abun

Ha3BaHue KOMaHAbI

Polva FC Lootos (N)
Polva FC Lootos (N)
Polva FC Lootos (N)

Polva FC Lootos (N)

Player name



